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OPENING HARDWARE

SIZE DOOR FRAME DETAILS
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MATL MATERIAL

AS AS SELECTED

MET METAL

CLSR CLOSER

LETTER - NUMBER CODES IN HARDWARE COLUMNS REFER TO

COL COLOR

      

ITEMS OF HARDWARE IN SPECIFICATION SECTION 08710.
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WEATHERSTRIPPING

DOOR AND HARDWARE SCHEDULE

TO LATER SELECTION

STEEL

OHR OVERHEAD ROLLUP DOORS
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FOR DETAILS SEE DRAWINGS
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ALL CLOSERS TO BE MOUNTED ON PUSH SIDE
EXCEPT DOOR 10-104

2.  

3.  PROVIDE KICKPLATES ON BOTH SIDES 
OF INTERIOR DOORS

NAMEPLATE N1 : WASHROOM

C

D

STL

FLOOR

ABBREVIATIONS:

EXISTINGCLR CLEAR

CONC CONCRETE

HDNR HARDENERCMU CONCRETE MASONRY UNITS

       

       

CEILING OTHER REQUIREMENTSBASE 

ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE

COL

CONC CMU TLS ALL TLSCONC HDNR CLR

FNSH COLSUB FL COL MATL COL MATL COL MATLHGT

COLOR

TLS TO LATER SELECTION

CLRHDNR24-111 METL

TLSMETL

TLS ALL FCTY

TLS ALL ACT FCTY

ROOM NUMBER ROOM /AREA NAME

ACT ACOUSTIC TILES

SOLIDS DRYING FACILITY

24-112

24-306

24-307

SOLIDS DRYING ROOM 

STORAGE AREA

ELECTRICAL ROOM

WASHROOM

CONC CLRHDNR

CONC CLRHDNR

CONC TLSTILES

CONC HDNR CLR

CONC HDNR CLR

CONC TILES TLS

OTHER WALLS

MATL FNSH COL

TYPICAL WALLS

WALL WALL

PTD-117 CONC TLSPTD-113

CONC TLSPTD-113CMU TLS ALLPTD-117

PT-106
10’-0"

9’-0"

9’-0"

47’-10"

PT-106

FINISH FINISH FINISH

TLSPTD-109

TLSPTD-109

EXIST

EXIST

*

*

*

*

* SEE DRAWINGS FOR LOCATION

* SEE DRAWINGS FOR LOCATION

* SEE DRAWINGS FOR LOCATION

* SEE DRAWINGS FOR LOCATION

5
’-

1
0
"

STEEL DOOR AND FRAMES

2
’-

0
"

5
 3

/4
"

CMU PTD-109

CMU PTD-109

FCTY FACTORY

EXIST

SLR SEALER

SUB FL SUB FLOOR

MATL MATERIAL

PTD PAINTED

ACT -

-

NOTE :
NEW AND EXISTING STRUCTURAL STEEL
TO RECEIVE PAINT SYSTEM 107

SOLIDS DRYING FACILITY

24-111A

14’-0" 12’-0"

14’-0" 14’-0"

3’-0" 7’-2"

3’-0" 7’-2"

3’-0" 7’-2"

24-111B

24-111C

24-111D

24-111E

24-307A

-

-

-

-

-

-

1 TLS

_

_

A 1STL STLTLS TLS FOR DETAILS SEE DRAWINGS-

2D

6
"

2"

4
"

4"4"
3
’-

6
"

1
0
"

1
0
"

GLAZING

ALL EXISTING WALLS TO BE
HIGH PRESSURE WATER BLAST
OR SANDBLASTED PRIOR TO 
APPLICATION OF COATING

H1A 1 L5 - C4STL STLTLS TLS K1FOR DETAILS SEE DRAWINGS3’-0"21-305A 7’-2"

H1 L8 - C4 T2 -K1

3 HR

P1 - -- -

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

T1

T4

W6

W6

L1 -

-

-

MANUFACTURER’S STANDARD HARDWARE MANUAL OPERATION

MANUFACTURER’S STANDARD HARDWARE MANUAL OPERATION

H1 L1 - C6 K1- - - T4 W6 -

FCTY

GWG PTD-106

PTD-106

PTD-106

PTD-106

PTD-106

PTD-106

PTD-106

PTD-106

PTD-106

NAMEPLATE N1 : ELECTRICAL ROOM

NAMEPLATE N1 : ELECTRICAL ROOM

METL METAL

ALUMINUM DOOR AND FRAMES

3’-0" 7’-2"

sta2413 334058.dgn

0
B

G

1235

0
6

/0
5

/0
6

0
7

/0
4

/0
6

0
9

/0
8

/0
6

0
9

/0
8

/0
6

0
9

/2
9

/0
6

1
0

/1
6

/0
6

F
O

R
 F

IN
A

L
 R

E
V

IE
W

/ 
B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 P

E
R

M
IT

IS
S

U
E

D
 F

O
R

 C
O

N
S

T
R

U
C

T
IO

N

L
G

P
W

B
G

P
W

B
G

B
G

B
G

A
D

D
 D

O
O

R
 2

4
-1

1
1

/F

R
E

-I
S

S
U

E
D

 F
O

R
 C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

IO
N

R
F

I 
D

R
-1

0

6
B

G
0

1
/2

0
/0

8
B

G
R

E
C

O
R

D
 D

R
A

W
IN

G

4

5

4

5

STL

THESE RECORD DOCUMENTS HAVE BEEN

PREPARED BASED ON THE INFORMATION

PROVIDED BY OTHERS. THE DESIGN

PROFESSIONAL HAS NOT VERIFIED THE

ACCURACY AND/OR COMPLETENESS OF

THIS INFORMATION AND SHALL NOT BE

RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR

OMISSIONS WHICH MAY BE INCORPORATED

HEREIN AS A RESULT.
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BAR IS ONE INCH ON

ORIGINAL DRAWING.
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